FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 14-1-9 Confirm with V 1-2  Final Liability: 51 OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  Repair Cost: SS 1 CO  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 1 CO  CHANGED LANE	(560)000	1 6 UR 0721	1 A D LKK
Surveyor  Pre-assign / CCU / FTE  Insured Vehicle No.  Name of Insured  Insured Tel No.  Excess Set II.S.  Insured Tel No.  II.NO. Driver Name / Age: VEE ULUP  Driver Tel No.  Set I U.P.  Driver Tel No.  Set I U.P.  Driver Tel No.  INSURED SET II.S.  INSUR	INS. CASE OWNER		7. 10.1
Name of Invared  Insured Vehicle No.  Insured Vehicle No.  Insured Tel No.  Insured Tel No.  Insured Tel No.  Insured Tel No.  Insured Accident  Insured Tel No.  Insured Accident  Insured No.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured No.  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Labelity.  Insured Labelity.  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Accident  Insured Labelity.  Insured Labelit	Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	
INDUSTRIES  Industries of the country of the countr	Insured Vehicle No	SLK 7719 H	11 NO : 276 174 576 554
Diver Tel No.:    Charles   Charles	Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A: VVY Place	c/Model: HENDY
NSRS. WSP. Tal. Lability: RMKS.  Dated Time    Date Time	If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	ne/Age: WEE CHUP LOOM 01G	
The state of the s	_ ६५७ १५२	<u></u>	
The content of the	WSP: MU Tel: Liability:	WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability:	SP: WSP: 1: Tel: Liability:
Non-Reporting in Chair   Non-Reporting in Ch	Date/Time	CONTRACTOR CITED THE CO	STAGE DATE/PIC
Call OF   After call by to OF	3/5/18	140	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Monification it of in energiskap)  Alter all it no OI  Authorisation To Act: Release Vouncher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA.  Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Fortn: Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS ( days) Reduction: SS ( days) Red	NO.	TO REQ. OI VIDEO	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) Call Ot: 304 8-5-18
After call lbr to O!   Authorisation Tix Act:			
Release Volumer:	29-10	PEND LOD.	After call ltr to OI:
Car Rental Invoice			Note that the second se
Towing Invoice			
LTA / GIA   Medical Bill   Medical Bill   Medical Bill   Medical Bill   Mandate/Reject Instruction   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos: Others:   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:   Repair Cost:   SS   ( days)   Reduction:   %   Email   Call     Email   Call			
Medical Bill:   PIR			
PIR			
Mandate/Reject Instruction:			
DO			
Payment Breakdown Form:   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:			
Diters   Diters	PRELIMINARY ADVICT	¿ Date/Time: Sent By:	TOTAL CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR
Confirm with:   Confirm by:	The state of the s	TOTAL TOTAL	
Repair Cost:   SS	FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Final Liability:   Gi   OU   (Agreed / Assessed)   BOLA S/N No. :   If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	Repair Cost:		Email Call
Final Liability:   Final Liabi	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 14-1-19 Confirm with V ( 2)	
Repair Cost	Final Liability:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :
Loss of Use (LOU):   SS	Repair Cost:	SS A Let	as CHANGED LONE
Low of Income (LOI):   SS   - (S   x   days)   LOR only   LOU only   LOU only   LOR + LOI   [Tick only one]   LOI only   LOU only   LOR + LOI   [Tick only one]   LOI only   LOR + LOI   [Tick only one]   LOI only one   LOI on	Loss of Rental (LOR):		DEM DENT
LOR only	Loss of Use (LOU):	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	
GIA/LTA Search			WIST VI
Medical:   S5	Committee of the Commit		Y.
Disbursement:   S\$	The latest the second second	400	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost		33	
Total:   S\$   Global Sum SS:	AND THE PARTY OF T	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
Payee 1: SS 4,100 Name 1: FLY1 N & HIGH SPARY PAINTING  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS X Name 2: V	- months and a second		
Payee 1: SS 4,100 Name 1: FLYING HIGH SPANY PAINTING Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS X Name 2:			
The state of the s	Payee 1:	SS 21,100 Name 1: FLYING HIG	H SPRINTING

### ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SGJ 1472D- Yr Regn: 2006, Inc
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Altis cc 1598
at Workshop m/s	Colour while A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading /85545 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: MR053ZECIOT120224.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
P.	Tyre Size: F: 185/70 RTY.
(Policy Condition)	R: 185/20R14.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai. 06 mm R/Bai. of mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 02/05/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Fly long this la
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S (N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Desirable of the state of the s
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
TP Alg.	
mv/	R(\$5,140,90/569)
mv: 221c	K ( \$5, 1700) ( 20%)
Nett: 7.3K.	
month (1.5km).	
1C-10-18 45 \$3,000	
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$ - )
	TOTAL



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Manufacture (Control of the Control	rnationale Des Experts En Auton			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR1800	8130/Ajb3		
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 03-05-2018			
_			Code : LCR			
1.	1		lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA			
	Insured Veh.	SLK 7715A	Veh. Inspected	SGJ 1472D		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/05/2018		
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	-	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	cription of Damages			
•						
5.	Analdana Bar	0.00	neral Information	00/05/0040		
	Accident Date	22/04/2018	Inspection Date	02/05/2018		
	Survey held at	FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAI	NING			
		BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-29 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.	Remarks					

	NO: TO LC	0
	Toyola Altis	
	MROSZECIO712024.	
	Front Buyes torn	426-50
	Fort Brigger airs me	30 ~
	Front Burgler Side Holder LH M	A4.90 L
	Fort RH Fender Derted	375-60
	Front HH Fender Inser Shield tom	13160
	Front Ht Fender Lover Shield Cups in	30 /
	Funt hit wheel Rem at	590 (SN) AW(SN)
	Front Ht Tyre - He man	250 (SN) x
,	Front HH DOD Repair	1075 ×
	Front LH Door Protector Cut	85.60 ~
	Front HH Door Prolector Mouldery on	42.20.
	Front HIT Door Visor were	60(2~).
	Rees LH Door Dented	981
	Reat III Door Poleularianio Soution	79-50~
	Rest HI Door Prolector Molding Le	40.40 L
	Rees LH Fonder Tens	758-20 +
	Ree HH Buleel Rima Cut :	580 (S10) -430 (SN)
	Ros HH Tyre with new	250(54) +
0	Rev Buyer. Programme	455.30 +
	Rear Burger Clips mines	30 1
	Rees Burger Clips mener Rees Burger Side Holdes LH. ? Rees Windscreen Sendent Man	25.50 1
	Rees Windscreen Sealet M	60(SN) 1
	Ross Windscreen Moulding.	129.10 1
		2747-5 S.N. NO
		162562

### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 4:56 PM

To: 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 7715A (LCR) & SGJ 1472D ON 22/04/2018 (13:50)

ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI

08 May 2018

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLK 7715A

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18008130/Ajb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 7715A (LCR) & SGJ 1472D ON 22/04/2018 (13:50) ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SGJ 1472D against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

I MONG LEN KMANG IVAN	(the third party cl	aimant) of	211 30	KIT B	OTOK
57.21 \$10-248 1 650211	(address), owner				
hereby authorize FLYING HIGH J					
with respect to my claim for repair costs and no. 562 14720 that was damaged pur	and/or rental and/or	loss of use	("claim")	22.04	thicle
(date) along PIE TOWARDS	CHANGI		involving		
SLK 3715A ("the accident").					

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

67414108

13/81/2019 22:35

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$53,600,00 (Repair Cost), \$5500.00 (Loss of Use/Rental) \$50.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$6J1472D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$22/04/2018 (date) along PIE TOWARDS CHANGI (location) involving vehicle no/s \$LK7715A. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$02/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>WONG SEN KWANG IVAN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGJ 1472D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SGJ">SGJ</a>
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ (month) 2019 (year)

FLYING FIGH SPRAY PAINTING

FLYIN

14-01-19; 10:27; AHr: Joy

### 高飛汽車噴漆廠

### **FLYING HIGH SPRAY PAINTING**

Blk 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-29 Singapore 417883 (AutoBay@Kaki Bukit) Tel: 6749 2997 Fax: 6744 2942 Email: fhs\_painting@singnet.com.sg Business Reg. No. 42523200

INVOICE

Vehicle no: SGJ 1472D Model: TOYOTA ALTIS

Name: WONG SEN EWANG IVAN Date of accident: 22/04/2018

Address: C/O No 1 kaki bukit ave 6 #01-29 AutoBay@kaki bukit

S (417883)

#### FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO SGJ 1472D

QTY	ITEM	AMOUNT
1	LUMP SUM REPAIR COST	\$3,600.00
	Total	\$3,600.00
Dollars	THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY	

Hirer's Signature



21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D 86514720

DAWN ENTERPRISES

Nº 35644

3/2/18

### RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	\ 1a.4	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	
MONO SEN EMAND	Nan	Name	
Address A 10-2487. 2	48	Address	
CC50211 W			
UC or Passiport No. 1845465H Country		I/C or Passport No Co	ountry
Occupation		Occupation	
Date of Birth Age		Date of Birth A	90
		Driving Licence No D	ate Passod
71500050		Tel: (Office) (Re	esidence)
IMPORTANT NOTES:		CHARGES	
No insurance Coverage if the driver is below 24yrs old or less than     This vehicle is licenced to carry C passengers only	6	S Day at \$ 120.00 perdays	\$ 600.00
of earning white dampond vehicle is under repair.	irms any accident plus loss	Day at \$ perweek	
For usage to Malaysia suject to higher excess all claims of 555,00     Please notify our office should there be any accident involving this	hired vehicle within 24 hrs	Day at \$ per month	
No refund will be given for vehicle returns early.     No refund will be given for petrot left in vehicle.			Na la
Hirst is liable to pay all backing fee and Indiffic summanaus.     Vehicles is be return during office hour city!     No Service on Public Holiday and Sunday.		TOTAL AMOUNT	#600.00
SCHEDULE	MODEL	AMOUNT PAID	\$ 500.00
T 10243 PG2	14H	BALANCE DUE	7,000
Daje Time	Mileage	Days Extension From To	
2/2/18 10.18am			
2/2/18		Amount Deposit (refundable) \$	
FROM 25	/18	TO 7/5/18	
I/we have read and understood the terms and conditions above and hereby agreed to saido	; ;= 11.1 •	1	

Driver/Gurantor's Signature



Cash/Cheque No

### DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 SELETAR WEST FARMWAY 1 SINGAPORE 798125 TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836 REG. NO. 430058/000

Deficial receipt work from the sum of Dollars

TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836

REG, NO. 430058/0000

No. 19328

Tall: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBFO	DLDER TRA	CKING								
Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main 0	4 May 2018 Edit Reg		02 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,600.00 Edit Estimates	5\$3,60 View R			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
м	ain	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Document	. 1	Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS			[C	reated b	y adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. h	io.: 201604597K							
Main Claimant:	WONG SE	N KWANG IVAN	ID: S1845485H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGJ1472	2D		Date of			13:00 - :59 and 23 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 236	1345765SG		Policy/ Note N		9995174				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLK77154	Ŷ	Policy No. (Claiment): 5031006715			5031006715-09				
				Excess						
Repairer:	Flying Hig	h Spray Paintin	g (HQ) BLK 1 Kaki B	ukit Ave 6, #01-29	Auto Bay,	417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel:	67492997		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia I	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [H	andled by	Olea, Maricel]	Maricel.Olea⊜a	lig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inco	ome Insurance (	Co-operative Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by ADRI	AN LING	i] [Final Rp	t due 14/05/	2018]	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All   Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS⊟			View	All I S	earch Tasks   C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	_					
No results.	-,-,,-,-	75- 7038	Judject.	- Innover	assigned t	.,	completes on	Created (	On Done	
	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned (	Ву	Completed On	Created (	On	

#### Claim Documents

\*SGJ1472D (2361345765SG)

[SLK7715A]

TP

WONG SEN KWANG IVAN

Apr 22 2018 1:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Flying High Spray Painting

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page 💙	V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No.	Retabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	16/10/18 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9.	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
11	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	(Z)
12	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
22	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	16/10/1B 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	tad

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	age Y	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
					V
35	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
36	16/10/18 16:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
37	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
39	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
40	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
42	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
43	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	16/10/18 16:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- tolored	Thumbnail	_
1	03/05/18 17:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	08/05/18 16:57	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
3	17/01/19 08:32	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/01/19 08:32	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/01/19 08:32	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	17/01/19 08:32	RENTAL RECEIPT	Õ	Load PDF	
Na -	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/05/18 14:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	RE	COMPL	FTFD	RY	SURVEYOR

TEAM		
	T- 4 11	

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLK77	15A (Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
	SGJ14	72D (TP veh)			1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:	22/04/2	018			
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	10,281.60	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,600.00	
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			\$	500.00	5 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	0.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4,100.00	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assessed Liabili	ity (*):(%)
	THE STATE OF THE S		r chain		ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				TOTAL STATE OF THE	The state of the s
SOMMON .					
Payment Instruction	n: Payer	e's Breakdow	vn		
1) Flying High Sp	ray Paint	ing		: \$	4,100.0
2)				: \$	5-47/33 47-35
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		17 Jan 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultant	ts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18008130/AJB3Q2

Date:

17/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

999995174

Claimant Vehicle

SGJ1472D

Insured Vehicle No:

SLK7715A

No: Date of Loss:

22/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2361345765SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ1472D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4567269

183545 km

Reg. Date:

30/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEC107120224

Colour:

1598 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
6,501.60	2,485.62	4,015.98	61.77
0.00	0.00	0.00	
3,780.00	2,090.00	1,690.00	44.71
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
10,281.60	4,575.62	5,705.98	55.50
	3,600.00		
10,281.60	3,600.00	6,681.60	64.99
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
tt Liability (S\$)	4,100.00		
	6,501.60 0.00 3,780.00 0.00 0.00 10,281.60 10,281.60	6,501.60 2,485.62 0.00 0.00 3,780.00 2,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,281.60 4,575.62 3,600.00 10,281.60 3,600.00	6,501.60 2,485.62 4,015.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,780.00 2,090.00 1,690.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,281.60 4,575.62 5,705.98 3,600.00 10,281.60 3,600.00 6,681.60

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/05/2018

Date Inspected:

02/05/2018 Inspected At:

Flying High Spray Painting (HQ)

BLK 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-29 Auto Bay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Torn	426.50 F	*426.50 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH	Necessary	24.90 F	*24.90 FL
4	1		*FRONT LH FENDER	Dented	375.60 F	*375.60 FL
5	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Torn	131.40 F	*131.40 FL
6	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT LH WHEEL RIM	Cut	580.00 FS	*400.00 FS
8	1		*FRONT LH TYRE	Not Necessary	250.00 FS	*-F8
9	1		*FRONT LH DOOR	Repair	1,075.00 F	*- FL
10	1		*FRONT LH DOOR PROTECTOR	Cut	85.60 F	*85.60 FL
11	1		*FRONT LH DOOR PROTECTOR MOULDING	Necessary	42.20 F	*42.20 FL
12	1		*FRONT LH DOOR VISOR	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
13	1		*REAR LH DOOR	Dented	981.00 F	*981.00 FL
14	1		*REAR LH DOOR PROTECTOR	Cut	79.90 F	*79.90 FL
15	1		*REAR LH DOOR PROTECTOR MOULDING	Necessary	40.40 F	*40.40 FL
16	1		"REAR LH FENDER	Repair	758.20 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR LH WHEEL RIM	Cut	580.00 FS	*400.00 FS
18	1		*REAR LH TYRE	Not Necessary	250.00 FS	*- FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	455.90 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 F	*-FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH	Not Necessary	25.90 F	*-FL
22	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*- FS
23 F=Fra	1 inchise	part. S=SpcN	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	129.10 F	*-FL
				Sub Total (S\$)	6.501.60	3,047.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items		0.00	561.88
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,501.60	2,485.62

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,400.00	700.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,400.00	1,200.00
3	WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
4	TO TRANSFER FRONT AND REAR DOOR FITTINGS	New	300.00	80.00
5	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00	80.00
6	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE FUEL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	3,780.00	2,090.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >